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Breakout Room 1

Time

11:10-11:25

11:25 - 11:40

11:40 - 11:55

11:55-12:10

12:10-12:25

12:25-12:40

Session Slot

1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

1.05

1.06

Speaker

Jessica Brandt
Adrienne Salmon
Malithi Silva
Amanda Chan
Emily Dewar

Maya Hibri

Supervisor

Rick Richardson
Ruth Peters
Justine Gatt
Eva Kimonis

Jessica Grisham

Rick Richardson

Title

Do Natural Variations in Maternal Care Predict the Capacity to Extinguish Learned Fear in Male and Female Adolescent
Rats?

Are Older Adults with Headache Disorders More Likely to Develop Dementia? An Integrated Evidence Review and
Analysis

Instagram use on youth mental wellbeing
Early childhood empathy: a 5D experience
Measuring and Modifying Motivations to Acquire

Assessing the impact of natural variations in maternal care on memory, puberty onset, and anxiety-

Chair

Skye McDonald

Moderator

Emmalee Taylor
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Breakout Room 2

Time

11:10 - 11:25
11:25 - 11:40
11:40 - 11:55
11:55-12:10
12:10 - 12:25
12:25-12:40
12:40 - 12:55
12:55-13:10
13:10 - 13:25
13:25-13:40
13:40 - 13:55
13:55 - 14:10
14:10 - 14:25
14:25 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:55
14:55 - 15:10
15:10 - 15:25
15:25 - 15:40
15:40 - 15:55
15:55 - 16:10

16:25 - 16:40

Session Slot

3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04

3.05

3.06

3.07

3.08

3.09

4.01

4.02

4.03

4.04

4.05

4.06

4.07

4.08

4.09

Speaker

Vanessa Chan
Bixuan Lin
Jaimie Lee
Meihui Piao

Caitlin Tedesco

Colin Vuong
Christina Kheir
Rochelle Nian

Luke Gelagin

Cheryl Szypura

Yu Hang Mu

Benjamin Quoc Tuan Letran

Steven Passfield
Nashita Khan
Andrea Wat

Tamara Cahyadi

Hei leong Isabelle Ngan

Kyli Sadadcharan

Supervisor

Vincent Laurent
Bernard Balleine
Brett Hayes
Mike Le Pelley

Denovan Begg

Zhi Yi Ong
Gavan McNally
Ben Newell

Chris Donkin

Peter Lovibond
Brett Hayes
Justine Fam

Poppy Watson

Simon Killcross
Chris Donkin
Jessica Lee

Brett Hayes

Title Chair
Cholinergic regulation of appetitive memories in the amygdala Brett Hayes
The role of dopamine release in pDMS during instrumental conditioning
Reducing Attentional Learning Traps with Summative Feedback
The effect of win-related sensory cues on reward-related attentional bias

Neuropeptide Y neurons in the central amygdala and the regulation of feeding behaviour following bariatric surgery

A hindbrain — hypothalamic noradrenergic pathway in homeostatic and non-homeostatic feeding behaviours
The role of serotonin in the basolateral amygdala and aversive processing
The Impact of Information Architecture on Decumulation of Retirement Savings

Expending effort is not disliked in exploratory behaviour

Reversal Treatments for Inhibitory Learning as a Function of Inferred Causal Structure Mike Le Pelley

Why is 19% larger than 20%?

Oxytocin Receptor Activation in the Basolateral Amygdala: Effects on the Deepening of Extinction

Attentional disengagement impairments: Do heavy drinkers show addiction- specific and generalised reward-based
attentional biases?

The effect of chemogenetic manipulation of dopamine D2 receptors in the nucleus accumbens core on the acquisition
and expression of mice

Why using real-world stimuli isn't enough to test real-world memory: Contextual differences between incidental and
intentional memory experiments.

Stimulus Discrimination Learning and Generalisation

The role of attention manipulation in learning trap development

Saoirse Connor Desai Believe It or Not: Source Credibility Can Influence the lllusion of Consensus

Moderator

Susanne Schweizer

Poppy Watson
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Breakout Room 3

Time Session Slot Speaker Supervisor Title Chair Moderator
11:10-11:25 5.01 Isobel Williams Kelly Clemens Sodium butyrate in the treatment of deficits induced by prenatal methadone exposure Peter Lovibond Thomas Whitford
11:25-11:40 5.02 Patrick Murphy Fred Westbrook Pavlovian Conditioned Stimuli have General Reinforcing Properties and may be Immune to Extinction
11:40 - 11:55 5.03 Nicola White Tom Whitford Whose voice is it anyway? Investigating N1 suppression deficits to inner speech in patients with schizophrenia
11:55-12:10
12:10 - 12:25 5.04 Caitlin Scally Nathan Holmes Can a false fear memory interfere with formation of a true fear memory?
12:25-12:40 5.05 Yuen Ting Sze Marcus Taft The Effect of a L1 Secondary Alphabetic System on English Nonword Processing in Chinese-English Bilinguals
12:40 - 12:55 5.06 Tamara Bowers Colin Palmer Gaze perception in ofset vertical illumination conditions
12:55-13:10 5.07 Evie Dainton Steve Most Cognitive Load Increases Overt and Covert Expressions of In-Group Favouritism
13:10-13:25 5.08 Marianthe Godwin Joel Pearson Is mental imagery necessary for creativity? Insights from aphantasia
13:25 - 13:40 509 Tuli Keidar Nathan Holmes ‘Ic':rcljigtcl):rclillrt]lgrllr? g;tier Which NMDA Receptors in the Basolateral Amygdala are Required for Pavlovian Fear
13:40 - 13:55
13:55 - 14:10

14:10 - 14:25 6.01 Margarete Horstmann Tom Whitford Readiness Potentials Proceeding Inner Speech
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Breakout Room 4

Time Session Slot Speaker Supervisor Title Chair Moderator
11:10-11:25 7.01 Monique Piggott David White More Than Meets the Eye: No evidence for a Visual Sampling Account of Superior Face Recognition Ability Richard Kemp Eddie Harmon-Jones
11:25-11:40 7.02 Mikayla Gregory Richard Kemp Filling in the Gaps: Investigating Causal Inference Errors
11:40 - 11:55 7.03 Chelsi Williams Richard Kemp Zooming in on the Jury: Do Juries Self-Correct in Historical Cases of Child Sexual Abuse?

11:55 - 12:10 704 Manisara Drew Kristy Martire g/l;zi;fg:,rvr;]:aotigglg?g];r;ilétti)(lzslt)tzlig;isng: Prompting greater analytical thinking does not alter the evidence evaluations of
12:10 - 12:25 7.05 Nikita Samiotis Lenny Vartanian  Social Feedback through Social Media and Young Women’s Body Image
12:25-12:40 7.06 Christopher Pei Kate Faasse Gender, nocebo and expectations
12:40 - 12:55 7.07 Michael Yi Xu Eddie Harmon-Jones Can humility reduce long-term anger and aggression?
12:55-13:10 7.08 Kiah Ruei How David White Image-Level Details in Face Representations: Effects of Familiarity and Face Recognition Ability
13:10 - 13:25 7.09 Emily Wilson Richard Kemp Flaws in Order: Is Memory for Temporal Order of Events Impacted by Event Boundaries?
13:25 - 13:40 7.10 Max Young Cindy Harmon-Jones The effect of humility in reducing out-group aggression14:40 - 14:55
8.04 Habiba Naanai Lenny Vartanian The impact of weight and health behaviour information on parents’ perceptions of children’s health
14°55 - 15:10 8.05 Meiwei Li Susanne Schweizer The effect of intolerance of uncertainty on depression and anxiety, and their symptom networks during the COVID-19

15:10 - 15:25

pandemic
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