UNSW School of Psychology

Thursday 21 October 2021 | Zoom (virtual)

Time	Session Slot	Speaker	Supervisor	Title	Chair	Moderator
11:10 - 11:25	1.01	Jessica Brandt	Rick Richardson	Do Natural Variations in Maternal Care Predict the Capacity to Extinguish Learned Fear in Male and Female Adolescent Rats?	Skye McDonald	Emmalee Taylor
11:25 - 11:40	1.02	Adrienne Salmon	Ruth Peters	Are Older Adults with Headache Disorders More Likely to Develop Dementia? An Integrated Evidence Review and Analysis		
11:40 - 11:55	1.03	Malithi Silva	Justine Gatt	Instagram use on youth mental wellbeing		
11:55 - 12:10	1.04	Amanda Chan	Eva Kimonis	Early childhood empathy: a 5D experience		
12:10 - 12:25	1.05	Emily Dewar	Jessica Grisham	Measuring and Modifying Motivations to Acquire		
12:25 - 12:40	1.06	Maya Hibri	Rick Richardson	Assessing the impact of natural variations in maternal care on memory, puberty onset, and anxiety-		

UNSW School of Psychology

Thursday 21 October 2021 | Zoom (virtual)

breakout Ko	20111 2					
Time	Session Slot	Speaker	Supervisor	Title	Chair	Moderator
11:10 - 11:25	3.01	Vanessa Chan	Vincent Laurent	Cholinergic regulation of appetitive memories in the amygdala	Brett Hayes	Susanne Schweizer
11:25 - 11:40	3.02	Bixuan Lin	Bernard Balleine	The role of dopamine release in pDMS during instrumental conditioning		
11:40 - 11:55	3.03	Jaimie Lee	Brett Hayes	Reducing Attentional Learning Traps with Summative Feedback		
11:55 - 12:10	3.04	Meihui Piao	Mike Le Pelley	The effect of win-related sensory cues on reward-related attentional bias		
12:10 - 12:25	3.05	Caitlin Tedesco	Denovan Begg	Neuropeptide Y neurons in the central amygdala and the regulation of feeding behaviour following bariatric surgery		
12:25 - 12:40						
12:40 - 12:55	3.06	Colin Vuong	Zhi Yi Ong	A hindbrain – hypothalamic noradrenergic pathway in homeostatic and non-homeostatic feeding behaviours		
12:55 - 13:10	3.07	Christina Kheir	Gavan McNally	The role of serotonin in the basolateral amygdala and aversive processing		
13:10 - 13:25	3.08	Rochelle Nian	Ben Newell	The Impact of Information Architecture on Decumulation of Retirement Savings		
13:25 - 13:40	3.09	Luke Gelagin	Chris Donkin	Expending effort is not disliked in exploratory behaviour		
13:40 - 13:55						
13:55 - 14:10	4.01	Cheryl Szypura	Peter Lovibond	Reversal Treatments for Inhibitory Learning as a Function of Inferred Causal Structure	Mike Le Pelley	Poppy Watson
14:10 - 14:25	4.02	Yu Hang Mu	Brett Hayes	Why is 19% larger than 20%?		
14:25 - 14:40	4.03	Benjamin Quoc Tuan Letran	Justine Fam	Oxytocin Receptor Activation in the Basolateral Amygdala: Effects on the Deepening of Extinction		
14:40 - 14:55	4.04	Steven Passfield	Poppy Watson	Attentional disengagement impairments: Do heavy drinkers show addiction- specific and generalised reward-based attentional biases?		
14:55 - 15:10	4.05	Nashita Khan	Simon Killcross	The effect of chemogenetic manipulation of dopamine D2 receptors in the nucleus accumbens core on the acquisition and expression of mice		
15:10 - 15:25	4.06	Andrea Wat	Chris Donkin	Why using real-world stimuli isn't enough to test real-world memory: Contextual differences between incidental and intentional memory experiments.		
15:25 - 15:40	4.07	Tamara Cahyadi	Jessica Lee	Stimulus Discrimination Learning and Generalisation		
15:40 - 15:55	4.08	Hei leong Isabelle Ngan	Brett Hayes	The role of attention manipulation in learning trap development		
15:55 - 16:10	4.09	Kyli Sadadcharan	Saoirse Connor Desa	i Believe It or Not: Source Credibility Can Influence the Illusion of Consensus		
16:25 - 16:40						

UNSW School of Psychology

Thursday 21 October 2021 | Zoom (virtual)

Time	Session Slot	Speaker	Supervisor	Title	Chair	Moderator
11:10 - 11:25	5.01	Isobel Williams Kelly Clemens Sodium butyrate in the treatment of deficits induced by prenatal methadone exposure		Sodium butyrate in the treatment of deficits induced by prenatal methadone exposure	Peter Lovibond	Thomas Whitford
11:25 - 11:40	5.02	Patrick Murphy	Fred Westbrook	Pavlovian Conditioned Stimuli have General Reinforcing Properties and may be Immune to Extinction		
11:40 - 11:55	5.03	Nicola White	Tom Whitford	Whose voice is it anyway? Investigating N1 suppression deficits to inner speech in patients with schizophrenia		
11:55 - 12:10						
12:10 - 12:25	5.04	Caitlin Scally	Nathan Holmes	Can a false fear memory interfere with formation of a true fear memory?		
12:25 - 12:40	5.05	Yuen Ting Sze	Marcus Taft	The Effect of a L1 Secondary Alphabetic System on English Nonword Processing in Chinese-English Bilinguals		
12:40 - 12:55	5.06	Tamara Bowers	Colin Palmer	Gaze perception in ofset vertical illumination conditions		
12:55 - 13:10	5.07	Evie Dainton	Steve Most	ve Most Cognitive Load Increases Overt and Covert Expressions of In-Group Favouritism		
13:10 - 13:25	5.08	Marianthe Godwin Joel Pearson Is mental imagery necessary for creativity? Insights from aphantasia				
13:25 - 13:40	5.09	Tuli Keidar	Nathan Holmes	The Conditions Under Which NMDA Receptors in the Basolateral Amygdala are Required for Pavlovian Fear Conditioning in Rats		
13:40 - 13:55						
13:55 - 14:10						
14:10 - 14:25	6.01	Margarete Horstmann	Tom Whitford	Readiness Potentials Proceeding Inner Speech		

UNSW School of Psychology

Thursday 21 October 2021 | Zoom (virtual)

Time	Session Slot	Speaker	Supervisor	Title	Chair	Moderator
11:10 - 11:25	7.01	Monique Piggott	David White	More Than Meets the Eye: No evidence for a Visual Sampling Account of Superior Face Recognition Ability	Richard Kemp	Eddie Harmon-Jones
11:25 - 11:40	7.02	Mikayla Gregory	Richard Kemp	Filling in the Gaps: Investigating Causal Inference Errors		
11:40 - 11:55	7.03	Chelsi Williams	Richard Kemp	Zooming in on the Jury: Do Juries Self-Correct in Historical Cases of Child Sexual Abuse?		
11:55 - 12:10	7.04	Manisara Drew	Kristy Martire	Misinformation and analytical thinking: Prompting greater analytical thinking does not alter the evidence evaluations of people who hold implausible beliefs		
12:10 - 12:25	7.05	Nikita Samiotis	Lenny Vartanian	Social Feedback through Social Media and Young Women's Body Image		
12:25 - 12:40	7.06	Christopher Pei	Kate Faasse	Gender, nocebo and expectations		
12:40 - 12:55	7.07	Michael Yi Xu	Eddie Harmon-Jones	Can humility reduce long-term anger and aggression?		
12:55 - 13:10	7.08	Kiah Ruei How	David White	Image-Level Details in Face Representations: Effects of Familiarity and Face Recognition Ability		
13:10 - 13:25	7.09	Emily Wilson	Richard Kemp	Flaws in Order: Is Memory for Temporal Order of Events Impacted by Event Boundaries?		
13:25 - 13:40	7.10	Max Young	Cindy Harmon-Jones	The effect of humility in reducing out-group aggression14:40 - 14:55		

	8.04	Habiba Naanai	Lenny Vartanian	The impact of weight and health behaviour information on parents' perceptions of children's health
14:55 - 15:10	8.05	Meiwei Li	Susanne Schweizer	The effect of intolerance of uncertainty on depression and anxiety, and their symptom networks during the COVID-19 pandemic
15:10 - 15:25				